


No. Part Name(Chinese) Part Name(English) Code Qty No. Part Name(Chinese) Part Name(English) Code Qty

1 180羊毛轮 Felt wheel 21201006016 1 45 开关 Switch 10601001207 1

2 抛光盘 Polishing disk 21201006013 1 46 电缆压板 Cable clamp 10101011123 1

3 输出轴 Output shaft 10301001131 1 48 电缆护套 Cable cover 10102001013 1

4 半圆键4×5×13 Woodruff key 4×5×13 30601006 1 49 电源线2×0.75 Cord 2×0.75 10602006007 1

5 带平弹垫螺钉M4×16
Screw（with flat spring
backing）M4×16

30201015 5

6 防尘盖 Dust cover 10401002015 1

7 前盖 Front cover 10203004088 1

8 轴承6001-2RS Beraing 6001-2RS 30103016 2

9 螺钉M5×10 Screw M5×10 30206054 2

125090020301raeG轮齿锥大01

11 波形垫圈12 Wave washer 12 30402003 1

12 轴用弹性挡圈12 Circlip for shaft 12 30301023 1

13 滚针轴承HK0810 Bushing HK0810 30101014 1

14 头壳 Gear box 10201004239 1

15 自攻螺钉ST4×22 Screw ST4×22 30202032 4

16 开口挡圈5 Split washer 5 30305004 1

17 自锁弹簧 Self-locking spring 10303001116 1

18 自锁帽 Self-locking cap 10101007181 1

19 螺钉M4×10 Screw M4×10 30201004 2

20 防护罩 Protective cover 10101011204 1

21 内六角螺钉M8×25 Screw M8×25 30207058 2

22 弧形手柄 Cambered cover 21201001002 1

23 内六角扳手6 Socket head wrench 21201002020 1

24 转子 Armture 10502001241 1

25 刷架 Brush carrier 10606001153 2

26 定子 Stator 10501001220 1

27 轴承608-2Z Beraing 608-2Z 30104024 1

28 轴承衬套 Bearing sleeve 10102002003 1

29 挡风圈 Windshield 10101005150 1

30 商标 Brand 20402007070 1

31 机壳 Housing 10101001307 1

32 自攻螺钉ST4×65 Screw ST4×65 30202050 2

33 碳刷 Carbon brush 10605001131 2

34 右刷架盖 Right-brush frame cover 10101008067 1

35 盘簧 Coil spring 10303002015 2

36 自攻螺钉ST4×12 Screw ST4×12 30202016 2

37 自攻螺钉ST4×16 Screw ST4×16 30202022 5

38 双联电感 Inductance 10604001036 1

39 右手柄 Right hanlde 10101004387 1

40 铭牌 Nameplate 20302007312 1

41 左刷架盖 Left-brush frame cover 10101008066 1

42 左手柄 Left handle 10101004388 1

43 调速器 speed controller 10601002028 1

44 电容 Capacitance 10603001002 1

                                             Product:Angle Polisher   Art.No.201807

9.2202emiT elbanED.oN noisreV


	201807爆炸图
	201807爆炸图清单

